Sijoitus  Tulospoytékirja 26.1.2008 Erkin Paukku Maaninka

N -

NOoO O WDNPRE

N -

- A WN P

N

A WN P

A WDN P N

N -

N o ok wWwdN PP

=

Kivaarisarjat
A11-14 kiv

IT10 kiv

HT12 kiv

VT12 kiv

HT14 kiv

VT14 kiv

Y 15 kiv

N17 kiv

Y17 kiv

N20 kiv

Y20kiv

Y kiv

Miika Jormanainen
Joona Varis

Susanna Peraaho
Jenni Laakkonen
Oskari Kostamo
Oona Koljonen
Noora Asikainen
Teemu Jalkanen
Taneli Korhonen

Atte Lahti
Eetu-Ville Rautiainen

Jesse Hyttinen
Inka Havukainen
Kalle Nikulainen
Aleksi Vakevainen

Joni Mékitalo
Niki Koistinen

Santeri Hakulinen
Heikki Ruotsalainen
Jesse Asikainen
Saija Ruotsalainen

Mikko -Matti Hulkkonen

Laura Vartiainen
Marjoriikko Rissanen

Juuso Pekurinen
liro Rouhiainen
Juha-Matti Kettunen
Jaakko Lehtinen

Elina Lehtomaki
Anu Kunranta

Niko Matilainen
Tuomas Ratilainen
Marko Tanskanen
Eetu Orsjoki
Janne Vartiainen
Harri Kettunen
Sami Rissanen

Ville Nokipii
Antti Meurasalo

Tou
Tou

HaaAs
Tou
KitA
Tou
KeAmS
SiUra
SiUra

SiUra
SiUra

KitA
KitA
KitA
KitA

NAS
SiUra

KitA

KeAmS
KeAmS
KeAmS

PiekSA

SiUra
SiUra

JuvA
JuvA
SiUra
SiUra

HaaAS
SiUra

PiekSA
JA

JA
SiUra
SiUra
SiUra
SiUra

P-HA
KAMS

194
193

195
192
192
186
183
180
180

192
187

186
173
161
159

298
293

264
263
220
188

371

374
373

566
555
552
537

379
355

575
575
572
571
565
564
548

580
578
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Y50 kiv

Y 60 kiv

Y70 kiv

B4 kiv

R10 kiv

R3 Y kiv

R3 Y60 kiv
R5 Y kiv

R5 Y50 kiv

R5 Y60 kiv

R5 Y70 kiv
Pistoolisarjat
IT8 pist

IT10 pist

VT12 pist

VT14 pist

Markku Karkkainen
Toni Matilainen
Juhani Parviainen

Pekka Rissanen
Hannu Karvonen

Tapani Nousiainen
Kalle Hamalainen
Pauli Konttinen
Toimi Karhunen

Erkki Turunen
Risto Nousiainen

Heikki Paakkonen

Timo Nystrom
Pekka Kettunen
Erkki Juntikka
Mauri Rantamaki
Pirkko Luusalo

Erkki Pekkala
Veikko Palsamaki
Tapani Merilainen

Antti Tuhkanen
Jukka Mikkonen

Risto Murisoja
Erkki Pietila

Urpo Kilja
Olli Herrala

Kauno Harmaala

Jenna Jarvelainen

Juho-Pekka Siekkinen
Markus Tuppurainen
Oskari Kostamo

Tino Jaaskelainen
Kalle Nikulainen
Mikko Ylonen

Karri Turunen
Niko Ylonen

KAMS
PiekSA
KAMS

SiUra
KarttA

KarttA
KonnA
KAMS
KarttA

SiuRa
VarVi

KAMS

MA
IA
MA
SsA
MA

HaaAS

HaaAS
JA

HaaAS

HaaAS
HaaAS

HaaAS
HaaAS

HaaAS

KeAmS

KeAmS
SiUra
KitA

KitA
KitA
KeAms

NAS
KeAmS

577
576
568

362
351

366
362
330
323

334
328

529

555
549
541
518
482

596
589
589
376
599

395
395

389
376

381

179

193
171
165

181
154
139

256
250
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N pist
Y17 pist
Y20 pist

Y pist

Y50 pist

Y60 pist

Y70 pist

Ville-Pekka Asikainen
Kari Hyvonen

Stefan Miettinen
Oskari Heiskanen
Herkko Rautiainen

Eine Laitinen
Harri Vartainen
Daniel Brola

Pekka Vaarala
Heikki Lipsanen
Marko Hyvonen
Risto Kilpeldinen
Juha Vainikainen
Jorma Meclin
Harri Lantto
Tapio Vaananen

Arto Halonen

Matti Kyllénen

Kari Puoma-Korvela
Seppo Asikainen

Erkki Nuutinen
Jorma Toérma
Raimo Tuomela

Reijo Turpeinen

KeAmS
NAS
KAMS
KeAmS
SiUra

PAS
SiUra
SiUra

SUA
JuvA
NAS
KAMS
KAMS
JuvA
KajA
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS
KAMS
KontU

VarkA
JuvA
SsA

HaaAS

247
243
242
237
233

360

516

506

570
557
557
548
546
543
542
483

372
363
358
354

365
356
357

345



